
Kreisendranglistenturnier Harburg-Land Damen/Herren
Stelle / 02.06.2024

Platzierungen

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Ines Müller MTV Ashausen-Gehrden

2 Selda Piep TSV Over-Bullenhausen

3 Martha Steinkühler MTV Brackel

4 Nicole Treptow MTV Pattensen

5 Felicitas Parlitz MTV Jahn Obermarschacht

6 Sandra Knubbe VfL Jesteburg

Herren Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Said-Magomed Dugaew MTV Brackel

2 Said-Achmed Dugaew MTV Brackel

3 Jacob Hoffmeister MTV Hanstedt

4 Marco Müller TV Vahrendorf

5 Finn Tiedemann Todtglüsinger SV

6 Robin Lippe MTV Brackel

7 Marcel Hiller TSV Eintracht Hittfeld

8 Hinrich Warnecke MTV Brackel

9 Emil Lüllau TuS Fleestedt

10 Tom Patzke TuS Fleestedt
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Damen Einzel 

Name Verein

Knubbe, Sandra VfL Jesteburg

Müller, Ines MTV Ashausen-Gehrden

Parlitz, Felicitas MTV Jahn Obermarschacht

Piep, Selda TSV Over-Bullenhausen

Steinkühler, Martha MTV Brackel

Treptow, Nicole MTV Pattensen

Herren Einzel 

Name Verein

Dugaew, Said-Achmed MTV Brackel

Dugaew, Said-Magomed MTV Brackel

Hiller, Marcel TSV Eintracht Hittfeld

Hoffmeister, Jacob MTV Hanstedt

Lippe, Robin MTV Brackel

Lüllau, Emil TuS Fleestedt

Müller, Marco TV Vahrendorf

Patzke, Tom TuS Fleestedt

Tiedemann, Finn Todtglüsinger SV

Warnecke, Hinrich MTV Brackel
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Kreisendranglistenturnier Harburg-Land Damen/Herren

Klasse: Damen Einzel       02.06.2024/  Stelle

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Müller, Ines

1 5 : 0 15 : 1
MTV Ashausen-Gehrden

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
8,8,5 5,6,7 -7,3,5,7 6,5,3 1,2,8+14

172 : 90
82

2
Piep, Selda

4 4 : 1 12 : 11
TSV Over-Bullenhausen

0 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 2
-8,-8,-5 -8,7,-7,7,9 -10,-3,5,9,10 -9,9,8,-8,3 -10,-9,4,10,9+1

219 : 213
6

3
Steinkühler, Martha

3 3 : 2 11 : 6
MTV Brackel

0 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
-5,-6,-7 8,-7,7,-7,-9 8,12,6 7,3,8 4,4,5+5

165 : 138
27

4
Treptow, Nicole

2 2 : 3 9 : 10
MTV Pattensen

1 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 1
7,-3,-5,-7 10,3,-5,-9,-10 -8,-12,-6 7,6,4 5,-8,11,11-1

177 : 178
-1

5
Parlitz, Felicitas

6 1 : 4 5 : 14
MTV Jahn Obermarschacht

0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 2
-6,-5,-3 9,-9,-8,8,-3 -7,-3,-8 -7,-6,-4 -3,-9,8,7,6-9

136 : 192
-56

6
Knubbe, Sandra

5 0 : 5 5 : 15
VfL Jesteburg

0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 X
-1,-2,-8 10,9,-4,-10,-9 -4,-4,-5 -5,8,-11,-11 3,9,-8,-7,-6-10

151 : 209
-58
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Kreisendranglistenturnier Harburg-Land Damen/Herren

Klasse: Herren Einzel       02.06.2024/  Stelle

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Bälle

3 : 0
1

Dugaew, Said-Magomed
10 9 : 0 27 : 6

MTV Brackel

X 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2
7,-8,8,-8,9 -5,10,-4,10,9 7,7,9 10,7,10 0,7,5 3,2,9 4,6,1 -13,6,4,-11,9

3 : 0
5,4,2+21

350 : 242
108

3 : 0
2

Dugaew, Said-Achmed
1 8 : 1 26 : 4

MTV Brackel

2 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
-7,8,-8,8,-9 11,6,8 5,12,-10,6 6,6,2 5,3,4 7,8,3 6,1,6 6,9,2

3 : 0
6,3,3+22

325 : 195
130

3 : 1
3

Hoffmeister, Jacob
4 7 : 2 23 : 9

MTV Hanstedt

2 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0
5,-10,4,-10,-9 -11,-6,-8 9,9,7 7,10,9 7,-9,2,7 2,8,-6,9 9,3,-9,5 5,12,6

3 : 0
10,6,9+14

336 : 263
73

3 : 0
4

Müller, Marco
5 6 : 3 19 : 12

TV Vahrendorf

0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
-7,-7,-9 -5,-12,10,-6 -9,-9,-7 9,-9,9,6 -10,7,8,4 8,10,5 9,5,6 9,7,9

3 : 1
7,6,-13,6+7

314 : 280
34

3 : 2
5

Tiedemann, Finn
7 5 : 4 16 : 17

Todtglüsinger SV

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0
-10,-7,-10 -6,-6,-2 -7,-10,-9 -9,9,-9,-6 7,5,10 6,-9,6,-8,8 6,7,-9,-13,5 8,5,11

3 : 1
-9,7,4,10-1

319 : 308
11

3 : 1
6

Lippe, Robin
2 3 : 6 13 : 21

MTV Brackel

0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 X 2 : 3 3 : 0
-0,-7,-5 -5,-3,-4 -7,9,-2,-7 10,-7,-8,-4 -7,-5,-10 9,-8,6,-8,-13 -5,6,11,6 8,14,8

3 : 2
-8,10,11,-9,7-8

286 : 351
-65

1 : 3
7

Hiller, Marcel
6 3 : 6 13 : 22

TSV Eintracht Hittfeld

0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2 X 3 : 1
-3,-2,-9 -7,-8,-3 -2,-8,6,-9 -8,-10,-5 -6,9,-6,8,-8 -9,8,-6,8,13 7,-4,-8,-8 7,-7,8,7

3 : 1
-9,4,8,8-9

292 : 344
-52

X
8

Warnecke, Hinrich
9 2 : 7 12 : 24

MTV Brackel

0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2
-4,-6,-1 -6,-1,-6 -9,-3,9,-5 -9,-5,-6 -6,-7,9,13,-5 5,-6,-11,-6 -7,4,8,8 5,-10,11,-7,14

2 : 3
4,-8,6,-11,-7-12

295 : 365
-70

2 : 3
9

Lüllau, Emil
8 1 : 8 8 : 25

TuS Fleestedt

2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X
13,-6,-4,11,-9 -6,-9,-2 -5,-12,-6 -9,-7,-9 -8,-5,-11 -8,-14,-8 -7,7,-8,-7 -5,10,-11,7,-14

3 : 1
-8,9,6,6-17

293 : 361
-68

3 : 2
10

Patzke, Tom
3 1 : 8 9 : 26

TuS Fleestedt

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3
-5,-4,-2 -6,-3,-3 -10,-6,-9 -7,-6,13,-6 9,-7,-4,-10 8,-10,-11,9,-7 9,-4,-8,-8 -4,8,-6,11,7 8,-9,-6,-6

X
-17

272 : 373
-101
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